Integri{olia Price List

Updated September 2023

All prices are GST exclusive

Species Price per gram / 1000 seeds Price per kg
TREES AND SHRUBS

Acacia aulococarpa $0.83/g $550.00/kg
Acacia bancroftiorum $0.54/g $360.00/kg
Acacia deanei $0.75/g N/A

Acacia (Vachellia) bidwillii $0.75/g $500.00/kg
Acacia cincinnata $1.02/g $680.00/kg
Acacia complanata $0.86/g $575.00/kg
Acacia concurrens $0.60/g $400.00/kg
Acacia conferta $0.45/¢g $300.00/kg
Acacia crassa $0.60/g $400.00/kg
Acacia decora $0.59/g $395.00/kg
Acacia disparrima $0.93/g $620.00/kg
Acacia falcata $0.45/g $300.00/kg
Acacia fimbriata $0.45/¢g $300.00/kg
Acacia flavescens $0.75/g $500.00/kg
Acacia floribunda $1.13/g $750.00/kg
Acacia holosericea $0.53/g $350.00/kg
Acacia holotricha $0.75/¢g $500.00/kg
Acacia hubbardiana $0.75/g $500.00/kg
Acacia implexa $0.98/g $650.00/kg
Acacia irrorata $0.53/g $350.00/kg
Acacia ixiophylla $0.75/g $500.00/kg
Acacia julifera $0.57/¢g $380.00/kg

Acacia juncifolia $0.57/g $380.00/kg



Acacia leiocalyx
Acacia leptocarpa
Acacia leptostatchya
Acacia macradenia
Acacia maidenii
Acacia melanoxylon
Acacia melvillei
Acacia neriifolia
Acacia podalyriifolia
Acacia polybotra
Acacia pustula

Acacia saligna

Acacia semilunata
Acacia sophorae
Acacia spectabilis
Acacia stenophylla
Acacia suaveolens
Acacia victoriae
Agathis robusta
Allocasuarina littoralis
Allocasuarina torulosa
Alphitonia excelsa
Alphitonia petriei
Aotus ericoides
Araucaria cunninghamii
Baekea frutescens
Baekea virgata
Banksia aemula

Banksia ericifolia

$0.60/g
$0.68/g
$0.77/g
$0.38/g
$0.90/g
$0.68/g
$0.75/g
$0.48/g
$0.60/g
$0.45/¢g
$0.53/g
$0.30/g
$0.45/g
$0.50/g
$0.45/g
$0.83/g
$0.55/g
$0.38/g
$120.00/1000 seeds
$0.60/g
$1.05/g
$0.93/g
$1.10/g
$1.32/g
$120.00/1000 seeds
$0.95/g
$0.95/g
$180.00/1000 seeds

$85.00/1000 seeds

$400.00/kg
$450.00/kg
$510.00/kg
$250.00/kg
$600.00/kg
$450.00/kg
$500.00/kg
$320.00/kg
$400.00/kg
$300.00/kg
$350.00/kg
N/A
$300.00/kg
N/A
$300.00/kg
$550.00/kg
N/A
$250.00/kg
N/A
$400.00/kg
$700.00/kg
$620.00/kg
N/A
$880.00/kg
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A



Banksia integrifolia

Banksia oblongifolia

Banksia robur

Banksia spinulosa var collina
Barklya syringifolia
Brachychiton acerifolius
Brachychiton australis
Brachychiton bidwillii
Brachychiton populneus
Buckinghamia celsissima
Callicarpa pedunculata
Cassia brewsteri

Cassia tomentella

Casuarina cristata

Casuarina cunninghamiana
Casuarina glauca
Commersonia bartramia
Corymbia citriodora subsp. citriodora
Corymbia clarksoniana
Corymbia erythrophloia
Corymbia tessellaris
Daviesia wyattiana
Denhamia bilocularis
Dodonaea triquetra
Dodonaea viscosa subsp. angustifolia
Doryanthes palmeri

Ehretia acuminata
Eucalyptus acmenoides

Eucalyptus albens

$85.00/1000 seeds
$85.00/1000 seeds
$85.00/1000 seeds
$85.00/1000 seeds
$1.02/g

$0.49/¢g

$0.45/g

$0.56/g

$0.51/g
$100.00/1000 seeds
$50.00/1000 seeds
$0.66/g

$0.66/g

$0.99/¢g

$0.48/g

$0.48/g

$2.00/g

$1.00/g

$1.20/¢g

$1.20/g

$1.35/g

$1.20/g
$80.00/1000 seeds
$0.83/g

$0.65/g
$50.00/1000 seeds
$1.00/g

$0.68/g

$1.01/g

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
$680.00/kg
$325.00/kg
$300.00/kg
$375.00/kg
$340.00/kg
N/A
N/A
$440.00/kg
$440.00/kg
$660.00/kg
$320.00/kg
$320.00/kg
N/A
N/A
$800.00/kg
$800.00/kg
$900.00/kg
$800.00/kg
N/A
$550.00/kg
$430.00/kg
N/A
N/A
$450.00/kg

$670.00/kg



Eucalyptus bancroftii $0.68/g $450.00/kg

Eucalyptus cambagiana $0.90/g $600.00/kg
Eucalyptus carnea $0.68/g $450.00/kg
Eucalyptus cloeziana $0.68/g $450.00/kg
Eucalyptus crebra $0.75/g $500.00/kg
Eucalyptus curtisii $0.75/g $500.00/kg
Eucalyptus exserta $0.68/g $450.00/kg
Eucalyptus fibrosa subsp. fibrosa $0.68/g $450.00/kg
Eucalyptus latisinensis $0.68/g $450.00/kg
Eucalyptus longirostrata $0.68/g $450.00/kg
Eucalyptus major $0.68/¢g $450.00/kg
Eucalyptus melanoleuca $0.68/g $450.00/kg
Eucalyptus melanophloia $1.01/g $670.00/kg
Eucalyptus melliodora $1.01/g $670.00/kg
Eucalyptus microcorys $0.68/g $450.00/kg
Eucalyptus moluccana $1.01/g $670.00/kg
Eucalyptus orgadophila $0.90/g N/A

Eucalyptus populnea $1.13/g $750.00/kg
Eucalyptus pilularis $0.68/g $450.00/kg
Eucalyptus propinqua $0.68/g $450.00/kg
Eucalyptus racemosa $0.68/g $450.00/kg
Eucalyptus tereticornis $0.68/g $450.00/kg
Eucalyptus tindaliae $0.70/g N/A

Ficus obliqua $0.68/g $450.00/kg
Ficus rubiginosa (syn platypoda) $0.68/¢g $450.00/kg
Flindersia australis $100.00/1000 seeds N/A

Flindersia xanthoxyla $100.00/1000 seeds N/A

Hakea actities $100.00/1000 seeds N/A

Hardenburgia vilosa $1.28/¢g $850.00/kg



Homolanthus nutans

Hovea acutifolia

Hovea parvicalyx

Hymenosporum flavum
Indigofera australis

Jacksonia scoparia

Karrabina (Geissois) benthamiana
Kennedia rubicunda
Leptospermum liversidgei

Leptospermum petersonii

Leptospermum polygalifolium subsp.

cismontanum

Livistona australis
Livistona decora
Lophostemon confertus
Lophostemon suaveolens
Lysiphyllum carronii
Lysiphyllum hookeri
Macaranga tanarius
Melaleuca bracteata
Melaleuca quinquinervia
Melaleuca salicina
Melaleuca thymifolia
Melia azaderach
Oxylobium robustum
Pandorea jasminoides
Petalostigma pubecens
Petalostigma triloculare
Pipturus argenteus

Pittosporum phylliraeoides

$80.00/1000 seeds
$1.20/g
$1.20/g
$0.90/¢g
$1.13/g
$1.50/¢g
$1.00/g
$0.75/g
$0.77/g
$0.60/g
$0.45/g
$80.00/1000 seeds
$80.00/1000 seeds
$0.45/¢g
$1.20/¢g
$0.66/g
$0.66/g
$0.93/¢g
$0.95/¢g
$0.53/g
$0.57/g
$1.05/g
$0.27/¢g
$1.13/g
$40.00/1000 seeds
$0.78/g
$0.68/g
$60.00/1000 seeds

$0.68/g

N/A
$800.00/kg
$800.00/kg
N/A
$750.00/kg
$1000.00/kg
N/A

N/A
$510.00/kg
$400.00/kg
$300.00/kg
N/A

N/A
$300.00/kg
N/A
$440.00/kg
$440.00/kg
$620.00/kg
$630.00/kg
$350.00/kg
$380.00/kg
$700.00/kg
$180.00/kg
$750.00/kg
N/A
$520.00/kg
$450.00/kg
N/A

$450.00/kg



Pittosporum spinescens
Pittosporum undulatum
Pultenaea villosa

Rhodosphaera rhodanthema

Senna artemisiodies subsp. zygophylla

Solanum aviculare

Sophora tomentosa
Stenocarpus sinuatus
Syncarpia glomifera
Tristaniopsis laurina
Xanthostemon chrysanthus
SEDGES AND GRASSES
Baumea rubignosa

Carex appressa

Dianella caerulea

Ficinia nodosa (syn Isolepis nodosa)
Garnia aspera

Garnia siebriana

Juncus krausii

Juncus continuus
Lomandra histerix
Lomandra longifolia

Sarga lieocladum

Sowbaea juncea

Themeda triandra

Per kilogram rate applies for orders of 500 grams or more of one species.

$0.77/g
$0.90/g
$1.32/g
$80.00/1000 seeds
$0.53/g
$0.80/g
$0.33/g
$0.75/g
$0.70/g
$0.50/g

$0.65/g

$1.05/g
$0.68/g
$2.40/g
$1.44/g
$0.33/g
$0.57/g
$1.02/g
$1.02/¢g
$0.45/g
$0.45/g
$0.93/¢g
$2.40/g

$4.50/g

$510.00/kg
N/A
$880.00/kg
N/A
$350.00/kg
N/A
$220.00/kg
$500.00/kg
N/A
N/A

$430.00/kg

$700.00/kg
$450.00/kg
N/A

$960.00/kg
$220.00/kg
$380.00/kg
$680.00/kg
$680.00/kg
$300.00/kg
$300.00/kg
$620.00/kg
N/A

$3000.00/kg



Most species are available in large quantities.
Postage and packaging costs will be included in invoice.
Ownership and responsibility of the goods passes to the buyer upon handover to the post office.

Extra insurance cover to the value of your parcels contents is available upon request, please advise if you
want this added when placing your order.

Perishable rainforest species are collected seasonally and advertised via e-mail please advise if you
would like to be included on our mailing list.

Provenance and date of collection is supplied with each species.
All prices are subject to change without notice.

Order enquiries can be made to jolyon@integrifolia.com.au or 0411 877 016





